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199205270000
93881

05/27/1992
08:33:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMOTHERS,
STEPHEN

199402250000
63291

02/25/1994
03:13:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEASON,
CHARLES
MITCHEL

199602210000
56801

02/21/1996
03:42:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GAMBILL,
MARK D

199209180002
04971

09/18/1992
10:32:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMOTHERS,
STEPHEN

199307200002
12941

07/20/1993
02:47:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARTIN,
LARRY S

199908060003
30231

08/06/1999
10:46:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEMIRTAS, R
T

199508250002
34571


