Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF UCC; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205270000 93881	05/27/1992 08:33:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMOTHERS, STEPHEN						
199402250000 63291	02/25/1994 03:13:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEASON, CHARLES MITCHEL						
199602210000 56801	02/21/1996 03:42:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GAMBILL, MARK D						
199209180002 04971	09/18/1992 10:32:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor		SMOTHERS, STEPHEN						
199307200002 12941	07/20/1993 02:47:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARTIN, LARRY S						
199908060003 30231	08/06/1999 10:46:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEMIRTAS, R T					199508250002 34571	